
n Construction Fixings   n Rivets & Rivnuts   n Setting Tools

ROUND OF 16

FINAL

MATCH 1
Sat 29th June  17:00

Sat 6th July  17:00

Sat 6th July  20:00

Wed 23rd Nov

Sun 14th July  20:00

2nd in group A

Winner of match 2

Winner of match 7

2nd in group B

Winner of match 4

Winner of match 8

Winner of Semi-Final 1

Winner of Semi-Final 2

QUARTER-FINAL 3

QUARTER-FINAL 4

SEMI-FINAL 1 SEMI-FINAL 2

Tuesday 9th July  20:00 Wed 10th July 20:00

Winner of QF 1

Winner of QF 2

Winner of QF 3

Winner of QF 4

ROUND OF 16

ROUND OF 16

ROUND OF 16

MATCH 3

MATCH 5

MATCH 6

Sun 30th June  17:00

Mon 1st July  17:00

Mon 1st July  20:00

All times in UK (GMT).

Winner of group C

2nd in group D

Winner of group F

3rd in group D/E/F

2nd in group E

3rd in group A/B/C

ROUND OF 16
MATCH 2

Sat 29th June  20:00

Winner of group A

2nd in group C

ROUND OF 16

ROUND OF 16

ROUND OF 16

MATCH 4

MATCH 7

MATCH 8

Sun 30th June  20:00

Tue 2nd July  17:00

Tue 2nd July  20:00

Winner of group B

Winner of group E

Winner of group D

3rd in group A/D/E/F

3rd in group A/B/C/D

2nd in group F

Fri 5th July  17:00

Winner of match 1

Winner of match 3

QUARTER-FINAL 1

Fri 5th July  20:00

Winner of match 5

Winner of match 6

QUARTER-FINAL 2

EUROPE 2024
TOURNAMENT CHART

GROUP A GROUP D

GROUP B GROUP E

GROUP C GROUP F

Fri 14th June  20:00 Sun 16th June  14:00

Sat 15th June  17:00 Mon 17th June  14:00

Sun 16th June  17:00 Tue 18th June  17:00

Wed 19th June  20:00 Fri 21st June  20:00

Thu 20th June  20:00 Sat 22nd June  20:00

Thu 20th June  17:00 Sat 22nd June  17:00

Sat 15th June  14:00 Mon 17th June  20:00

Sat 15th June  20:00 Mon 17th June  17:00

Sun 16th June  20:00 Tue 18th June  20:00

Sun 23rd June  20:00 Tue 25th June  17:00

Mon 24th June  20:00 Wed 26th June  17:00

Tue 25th June  20:00 Wed 26th June  20:00

Wed 19th June  17:00 Fri 21st June  17:00

Wed 19th June  14:00 Fri 21st June  14:00

Thu 20th June  14:00 Sat 22nd June  14:00

Sun 23rd June  20:00 Tue 25th June  17:00

Mon 24th June  20:00 Wed 26th June  17:00

Tue 25th June  20:00 Wed 26th June  20:00

	 Germany	 V	 Scotland 	 Poland	 V	 Netherlands

	 Spain	 V	 Croatia 	 Romania	 V	 Ukraine

	 Slovenia	 V	 Denmark 	 Turkey	 V	 Georgia

	 Scotland	 V	 Switzerland 	 Netherlands	 V	 France

	 Spain	 V	 Italy 	 Belgium	 V	 Romania

	 Denmark	 V	 England 	 Turkey	 V	 Portugal

	 Hungary	 V	 Switzerland 	 Austria	 V	 France

	 Italy	 V	 Albania 	 Belgium	 V	 Slovakia

	 Serbia	 V	 England 	 Portugal	 V	 Czech Republic

	 Switzerland	 V	 Germany 	 Netherlands	 V	 Austria

	 Croatia	 V	 Italy 	 Slovakia	 V	 Romania

	 England	 V	 Slovenia 	Czech Republic	 V	 Turkey

	 Germany	 V	 Hungary 	 Poland	 V	 Austria

	 Croatia	 V	 Albania 	 Slovakia	 V	 Ukraine

	 Slovenia	 V	 Serbia 	 Georgia	 V	 Czech Republic

	 Scotland	 V	 Hungary 	 France	 V	 Poland

	 Albania	 V	 Spain 	 Ukraine	 V	 Belgium

	 Denmark	 V	 Serbia 	 Georgia	 V	 Portugal
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SPAIN•CROATIA•ITALY•ALBANIA
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POLAND•NETHERLANDS•AUSTRIA•FRANCE

BELGIUM•SLOVAKIA•ROMANIA•UKRAINE

TURKEY•GEORGIA•PORTUGAL•CZECH REPUBLIC


